Vereine

Im TTVSA angemeldete Vereine

ALTMARK-SALZWEDEL

11001 TSV Arendsee

11002 MTYV 1880 Beetzendorf
11003 SV Brunau 1906

11005 SV Schwarz-Weil} Dihre
11006 Diesdorfer SV 1873
11008 Post SV Gardelegen
11009 SSV 80 Gardelegen
11010 SV Eintracht Immekath
11011 VL Kalbe/Milde

11012 V1B Klotze 07

11014 TSV 1919 Kusey

11015 SV Liesten 22

11016 SV Chemie Mieste
11019 TuS Salzwedel

11020 SG Wallstawe

11021 SV Winterfeld 22

11022 SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09
11023 Lockstedter SV

11025 TuS Apenburg

11026 TTC Hemstedt

11027 Post SV Klotze

11028 TTC 98 Letzlingen
11029 Rowitzer SV

11030 MTYV Trippigleben

11031 SV Wacker 1912 Lindstedt
11032 Jiibarer Tennisverein
11034 SV Heide Jivenitz

11035 FSV 77 Miesterhorst
11036 SV Traktor Peckfitz

ANHALT-BITTERFELD

11101 TSV Elbe Aken 1863

11102 ESV Bitterfeld

11103 Burgkemnitzer SV Heide 90
11104 Holzweilliger SV

11105 SG JeBnitz

11106 TuS Koéthen

11107 Kéthener SV 2009

Stand 01.08.2022



2-2

11108
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BORDE
11401
11402
11403
11404
11405
11406
11407
11408
11409
11410
11411
11412
11415
11416
11417
11418
11420
11421
11423
11425
11426
11427
11428
11429
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11431
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Vereine

SV Traktor Leps

SG 1990 Lindau/Anhalt
TTC Raguhn

SG Union Sandersdorf
SV Fortschritt Steutz
SG Chemie Wolfen
SV Wolfen-Nord

SG ESKA Zerbst

TTC Anhalt Zerbst
TV Gut Heil Zerbst
SV 51 Zerbst

SV Zorbig

V{B Zscherndorf 1919
V{L Gehrden

SV 1889 Altenweddingen

SV Angern

SV Blau-Gelb Ausleben 1920
TTV Barleben 09

Bebertaler SV von 1931

TTC Beendorf

SG Eintracht Behnsdorf

V{B Born

SG Bosdorf 08

TSV Griin-Weil} Bregenstedt
SG Calvorde

HSV Colbitz

SG Eintracht Ebendorf

SSV Blau-Gelb Eichenbarleben-Ochtmersleben
Eilsleber SV

Flechtinger SV

TTC 1990 Groningen

TTSV Gro3 Ammensleben 1995
SV 1960 Gunsleben

TSV Hadmersleben v. 1925
TuS Fortschritt Haldensleben
SV Fortuna Hamersleben 1900
Harbker SV Turbine 1892

SV Hordorf 1979

TSV Hornhausen

SV Hotensleben
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11432 SV Irxleben 1919

11434 SSV Eintracht Loitsche/Zielitz

11435 SV Mahlwinkel 1886

11436 SG Wacker Meseberg 1928

11437 TSV Niederndodeleben

11438 SV Einigkeit Niendorf

11439 TTV Griin-Weil} Oebisfelde 1982

11440 Oscherslebener SC 1990

11442 Osterweddinger SV

11443 SV Concordia Rogitz 1908

11444 SV Borde Rottmersleben

11445 SV Seehausen/Borde 1884

11446 Volpker TTV 71

11447 SV Rot-Weil Wackersleben 1924

11448 SV Chemie Walbeck

11449 TTC Wanzleben

11450 MTYV 1881 Weferlingen

11451 TTC Wolmirstedt

11453 SV Sommersdorf

11454 SC Germania Kroppenstedt 1993

11455 SV Turbine Krottorf
BURGENLAND

11302 Freyburger TTV

11304 SV Hohenmolsen 1919

11306 TSV Eintracht Liitzen

11307 TTV Domstadt Naumburg 75

11309 1. TTV Nonnewitz 63

11310 TV 1922 Saubach

11311 TTV Taucha 47

11312 SV Teuchern 1910

11313 TSV Troglitz

11314 Saale Sportclub Weillenfels

11315 VSG Kugelberg Weillenfels

11316 SG Chemie Zeitz

11317 1. TTC Zeitz
DESSAU-ROBLAU

11502 TTV ABUS Dessau

11503 ESV Lokomotive Dessau

11505 SV Turbo 90 Dessau

11506 TSG Aufbau-Union Dessau
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11507 SV Dessau 05

11511 TTYV Jahn RoBlau

11512 SV 1915 Mildensee
HALLE

11601 TT-Eintracht Halle

11602 TTC Halle

11604 SV Francke 08

11605 SSB Halle

11606 TSV Halle-Siid

11607 SG Pro-Bau Halle

11608 ESG Halle

11609 SG 67 Halle-Neustadt

11610 Hallescher TTV

11611 Post TSV Halle

11612 Turbine Halle

11613 GSBYV Halle

11614 SV Wostok

11615 Gesundheitssportverein Halle
HARZ

11701 SV Eintracht Badersleben

11702 Ballenstedter TTV Gut Spiel

11705 SG Stahl Blankenburg 1948

11706 Danstedter Tischtennis-Club 04

11707 SG Fortuna Dardesheim

11710 TuS Elbingerode 1867

11711 SV Germania Gernrode

11712 WSV Giintersberge

11713 V{B Germania Halberstadt

11714 VSG 1998 Halberstadt

11715 SV Einheit Halberstadt

11717 TTC Ilsenburg

11719 SV Eintracht Quedlinburg

11720 TTC Quedlinburg

11721 MTYV Germania Silstedt 1894

11722 SV Einheit Stapelburg

11723 Wernigerdder SV Rot-Weil3

11724 HSV Wernigerode

11725 Post SG Wernigerode

11727 SV Langenstein v. 1932

11728 Harzer Tischtennisclub 2009 Wernigerode
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11729 HT 1861 Halberstadt

11730 SG 22 Ostharz

11731 SV Aspenstedt
JERICHOWER LAND

11201 DJK TTV Biederitz

11204 SV Chemie Genthin

11206 SV Eintracht Gommern

11207 SV Eintracht Hohenwarthe 1902

11208 KSG Flaming Liibars

11209 TSG Griin-Weils Moser

11210 SV Traktor Tucheim

11211 SV Union Heyrothsberge

11214 GHC - TTC Giisen

11215 SC Kade-Karow

11218 SV Griin-Weil3 Bergzow

11220 Burger Ballspiel Club 08

11221 Radclub Lostau

11222 SV Lok Jerichow

11223 TSV Brettin / Rodorf
MAGDEBURG

11802 SV Aufbau/Empor Ost Magdeburg

11803 Roter Stern Sudenburg

11804 TTC Borde Magdeburg

11805 ESV Lok Magdeburg

11806 HSV Medizin Magdeburg

11807 Fermersleber SV 1895 Magdeburg

11808 SG Stahl Magdeburg-Nord

11809 ESV Lok Siidost Magdeburg

11811 TuS Magdeburg Neustadt

11812 USC Otto v. Guericke Magdeburg

11813 SV Eintracht Magdeburg-Diesdorf

11814 SV Arminia 53 Magdeburg

11815 V1B Ottersleben

11816 TTC Handwerk Magdeburg

11818 Magdeburger SV 1978

11819 SV Olvenstedt

11820 SG Autbau-Elbe Magdeburg

11821 Post SV 1926 Magdeburg

11822 WSG Magdeburg-Reform

11823 Katholischer Sportclub Blau-Weif3 90
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MANSFELD-SUDHARZ

11901 SSV Mansfelder Grund Ahlsdorf

11903 SV Eintracht Bennungen

11904 SV Olympia Berga

11905 BSC Blankenheim 1920

11906 TSV 1885 Edersleben

11907 SSV Eisleben

11909 MSYV Hettstedt

11911 TTV Klostermansfeld

11912 SV Rot-Weil3 Polleben

11913 SV Alemania Riestedt

11914 Spvgg. 1920 Roblingen

11915 SV Wacker Rottleberode

11916 TTV Rosenstadt Sangerhausen

11917 BSC 1930 Siebigerode

11918 SV Schwarz-Gelb Stolberg

11919 TTV Wimmelburg

11923 SV Rohnetal Wolferstedt

11924 ASV 1902 Lok Sangerhausen

11925 SG Dankerode

11926 TSV Kickers 66 Gonnatal

11927 SG Traktor Sandersleben
SAALEKREIS

12001 SG Blau-Weif3 1921 Brachstedt

12002 SG Eisdorf 1918

12003 TTV Kotzschlitz

12004 SG Motor Hohenthurm

12005 SV Germania Ko6tzschau

12006 SG Krosigk

12007 SSV 90 Landsberg

12008 SV Griin-Weifl Langeneichstidt

12010 KSV Liitzkendorf 1948

12011 ESV Merseburg

12013 TSV 1990 Merseburg

12014 TT-Freunde Med. Merseburg

12015 FSV Nauendorf 1896

12016 TSV 1910 Niemberg

12017 LSG 67 Ostrau

12018 TSG Peiflen 1950

12020 SV Germania Schafstidt
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SALZLAND
12102
12103
12106
12107
12109
12110
12111
12113
12115
12116
12117
12119
12121
12122
12123
12124
12125

Vereine 2-7

SG 1948 Schochwitz

SG Aufbau Schwerz 1966
SV Traktor Teicha

SV Zo6schen 1912

ZLG Atzendorf

SV Serum Bernburg 1962
Egelner SV Germania

SV Blau-Weil} Etgersleben
Froser SV Anhalt 07

SV Rot-Weil Grofl Rosenburg
TSV Griin-Weif} Klein Miihlingen/Zens
SC Seeland

FSV Nienburg 1990

TSV PreuBlitz

Union 1861 Schonebeck

TTC Gliick auf StaBfurt 1951
TTC Concordia Welsleben
TTC 79 Aschersleben

SV Lokomotive Aschersleben
TSV Blau-Weil} 49 Eggersdorf
TTV Bernburg 08

STENDAL-Altmark

12202
12205
12206
12207
12208
12209
12210
12211
12213
12214
12215
12216
12217
12218
12219
12220
12221

TuS Schwarz-Weif3 Bismark
SV Hohengohren

SV Altmark Iden

SV Eintracht Osterburg

SV Rochau

SV Sanne '93

SV Schorstedt

Zentrale SG Seehausen

SG Post Stendal
Handwerker SV Stendal

SG Aufbau Stendal

TTC Lok Altmark Stendal
TSV Tangermiinde von 1990
SV Germania Klietz
Klddener Sportverein
Rossauer SV

SV Medizin Uchtspringe
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12222 SV Eichstedt Altmark
12223 SV Rot-Weils Werben
12224 SV Blau-Gelb 21 Goldbeck
12225 SV Grassau
12227 SV 90 Havelberg
12228 Tischtennisfreunde Stendal
12229 SV Grieben 47
12230 KSG Berkau
12231 SV PreuBlen 27 Schonhausen
12232 Moringer SV 1920
12233 SG Traktor Wust
WITTENBERG
12301 TTV Griin-Weill Annaburg
12302 TTV Rot-Weill Bad Schmiedeberg
12303 SV Cobbelsdorf
12304 SV Eintracht Elster
12305 TSV Griebo
12306 SV Allemannia 08 Jessen
12307 TTC 48 Prettin
12308 SV Griin-Weif3 90 Pretzsch
12310 SG Dabrun
12311 TSG Wittenberg
12312 SG Bau 90 Wittenberg
12313 TTV Zahna
12314 SV Anhalt Oranienbaum
12315 SV Blau-Rot Pratau
12317 SV Griin-Weill Wittenberg-Piesteritz
12318 SG Blau-Weil Nudersdorf
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